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How Full Sail’s Tuition is Different



CAMPUS UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

DEGREE PROGRAM START DATE 
JAN - JUL

START DATE 
AUG - DEC

GAME BUSINESS & ESPORTS
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

$66,500
UP TO $19,000-$37,000

SCHOLARSHIPS
$69,500

UP TO $19,000-$37,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

ENTERTAINMENT BUSINESS
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

$67,000

UP TO $19,000-$37,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

$70,000

UP TO $19,000-$37,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

MUSIC BUSINESS
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

CREATIVE WRITING
Bachelor of Fine Arts - 20 months

MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

SPORTSCASTING
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

SPORTS MARKETING & MEDIA
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

LIVE EVENT PRODUCTION
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

MUSIC PRODUCTION
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

RECORDING ARTS
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

CYBERSECURITY
IT AS + Cybersecurity BS Completion - 22 months

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

GAME DEVELOPMENT
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

$68,000

UP TO $19,000-$37,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

$71,000

UP TO $19,000-$37,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

$86,000

UP TO $22,000-$45,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

$89,000

UP TO $22,000-$45,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

$87,500
SCHOLARSHIPS

UP TO $22,000-$47,000

$90,500
SCHOLARSHIPS

UP TO $22,000-$47,000

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

SIMULATION ENGINEERING
Bachelor of Science - 20 months $88,000

UP TO $22,000-$47,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

$91,000

UP TO $22,000-$47,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

DIGITAL ARTS & DESIGN
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

GAME ART
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

GRAPHIC DESIGN
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

FILM
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

GAME DESIGN
Game Development AAS + 

Interactive Technology BS Completion - 26 months

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Bachelor of Science - 20 months

$89,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

UP TO $22,000-$47,000

$92,000
SCHOLARSHIPS

UP TO $22,000-$47,000

STEM

STEM

STEM

STEM

STEM



CAMPUS GRADUATE PROGRAMS

DEGREE PROGRAM CREDIT 
HOURS TOTAL TUITION

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Master of Science - 12 months

$33,500

UP TO $18,500
SCHOLARSHIPS

ENTERTAINMENT BUSINESS

$36,000

SCHOLARSHIPS

STEM

Master of Science - 12 months

ENTERTAINMENT BUSINESS

Master of Science - 12 months
With Sports Management Elective Track

FILM PRODUCTION
Master of Fine Arts - 12 months

GAME DESIGN
Master of Science - 12 months

STEM UP TO $13,000

$38,000

SCHOLARSHIPS
UP TO $13,000

36

58

41

41.5

INTENSIVE ENGLISH

LEVEL LENGTH TOTAL TUITION

LEVEL 1
TOEFL 31 / IELTS 4.5 / Duolingo 10-55 or below

LEVEL 4

LEVEL 2
TOEFL 32-45 / IELTS 5.0 / Duolingo 60-75

LEVEL 3

$14,0009 MONTHS

6 MONTHS

4 MONTHS

2 MONTHS

TOEFL 46-60  / IELTS 5.5 / Duolingo 80-90

TOEFL 61-78  / IELTS 6.0 / Duolingo 95-105

$10,000

$7,000

$4,000

ONLINE - $6,000

ONLINE - $3,250

Available 
ONLINE

Available 
ONLINE

• Those who have successfully completed a Full Sail Intensive English certificate program and are in good 
academic and financial standing are eligible to apply for the Intensive English Alumni Scholarship. 

• Start a degree program within 60 days of completing the Intensive English Certificate Program. 
• The scholarship amount depends on the Intensive English starting level: 

➡  Level 1 - up to $7,000 
➡  Level 2 - up to $5,000 
➡  Level 3 - up to $3,500 (Online - $3,000) 
➡  Level 4 - up to $2,000 (Online - $1,625)



SCHOLARSHIPS

• For 2026 graduating High School Seniors 
• Start Dates: Aug. 3 / Aug. 31 / Sep. 28 
• International seniors graduating July through December are eligible for 
   additional start dates: Oct. 26 / Nov. 23 / Jan. 4, 2027 / Feb. 1, 2027 / Mar. 1, 2027 
• 500-word Essay: “How Has My Creative Mind Led Me to Full Sail University?” 
• DEADLINES 
✓Admissions Application: March 9, 2026 
✓Essay & Unofficial High School Transcript: April 6, 2026

CREATIVE MINDS SCHOLARSHIP

BUSINESS &  
COMMUNICATIONS 

DEGREES

UP TO $30,000

MUSIC & RECORDING 
DEGREES

UP TO $38,000

ART & DESIGN 
FILM AND TECH 

DEGREES

UP TO $40,000

• Undergraduate Programs 
➡ 2.5 GPA from high school, college or first AY of Full Sail coursework, or 
➡ SAT of 840 or ACT of 17 

• Graduate Programs (Except Computer Science MS program) 
➡ 3.0 GPA from high school, college or first AY of Full Sail coursework, or 
➡ SAT of 927 or ACT of 19 

• DEADLINE 
✓ Prior to the start date

ACADEMIC ADVANTAGE SCHOLARSHIP

BUSINESS AND  
COMMUNICATIONS 

DEGREES (UG)

UP TO $12,000 UP TO $15,000

GRADUATE 
DEGREES 

(EXCEPT CS)

UP TO $6,000

ART & DESIGN, 
MUSIC & RECORDING, 

FILM AND TECH 
DEGREES (UG)



SCHOLARSHIPS

• Minimum of 2.5 GPA from Bachelor’s Degree 
• NOT STACKABLE with any other scholarships 
• DEADLINE: Prior to the start date

LEADERSHIP & INNOVATION SCHOLARSHIP

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
MASTER OF SCIENCE - CAMPUS UP TO $18,500

• For non-US citizens or non-US permanent residents 
• 250-word Essay: “How My Full Sail Education Will Help Me Achieve My Dream Career” 
• DEADLINE: Prior to the start date

GLOBAL ACHIEVEMENT SCHOLARSHIP

ALL PROGRAMS 
(EXCEPT COMPUTER SCIENCE MS PROGRAM)

• Must have attended BTS Tour within 24 months of start date  
• 250-word Essay: “Dedication and My Dream Career” 
• DEADLINE: Prior to the start date

DEDICATION SCHOLARSHIP

UP TO $5,000

ALL PROGRAMS 
(EXCEPT COMPUTER SCIENCE MS PROGRAM) UP TO $2,000

INTERNATIONAL APPLICATION CHECKLIST
☐Admissions Interview 
☐Online Application 
☐High School Diploma & Transcript 
    For Undergraduate Programs 
☐University or College Transcripts 
    For Graduate Programs

☐Verification of Language Proficiency 
    TOEFL 79 / IELTS 6.5 / Duolingo 110 / PTE 53 
☐Financial Guarantee 
☐Copy of Passport 
☐Additional Requirements 
   Art Portfolios / Math Assessment based on your degree


